

A INDEX

CHAMPAGNES / SPARKLING WINES	1
WINES	
WHITE	2
ROSE	
RED	3
COCKTAILS	4
MOKTAILS (0.0%)	6
APERITIFS	7
LOW BEVERAGE ALCOHOL	7
SPIRITZ	
GIN	8
VODKA	8
TEQUILLA	9
RUM	9
WHISKEY	10
LIQUEURS / EAUX DE VIE / DIGESTIFS	12
BRANDIES	12
COGNACS	13
BEERS	13
REFRESHMENTS & SMOOTHIES	14
COFFEES	15
TEAS	16
FOOD SELECTION	
SALADS	19
SHARING BITES	20
SUSHI / SASHIMI	22
DESSERTS	24
ICE CREAMS CREATION	25



CHAMPAGNES

	15cl	37,5cl	75cl
Bauget-Jouette Brut, Épernay	22		115
Moët et Chandon Brut Imperial, Épernay		75	130
Moët et Chandon Ice Imperial			130
‘R’ Ruinart, Brut, Reims	27	82	140
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Brut, Reims		125	195
Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin Brut, Reims			155
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, Ay			150

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE

Bauget-Jouette Rosé Brut, Épernay	24		120
Moët et Chandon Rosé Brut, Épernay			143
Bollinger Rosé Brut, Ay			180
Ruinart Rosé Brut, Reims		115	180
Billecart-Salmon Rosé Brut, Ay			190
Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut, Reims			170

CUVÉES PRESTIGE CHAMPAGNE

2015 La Grande Dame Brut, Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin, Reims		455
2015 Dom Perignon Brut, Moët et Chandon, Épernay		485
2009 Dom Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut, Reims		650
2014 Cristal Brut, Louis Roederer, Reims		690
2007 Dom Ruinart Rosé Brut, Reims		750
2008 Dom Perignon Rose Brut, Moët et Chandon, Épernay		950

SPARKLING WINES

	15cl	75cl
Prosecco Brut DOC, Zardetto	12	49
Asti Spumante (sweet), Zonin		52
Prosecco Superiore Conegliano Valdobbiadene DOCG, Zardetto		53
Malvasia Rose (sweet), Bava		53
Blanc de Blancs Brut, Schloss Gobelsburg		88

WINES

WHITE WINES 18cl

2024	Ktima Dafermou (<i>Xynisteri, Assyrtiko</i>), <i>PGI Larnaka, Ktima Dafermou, Cyprus</i>	11
2025	Promara, <i>PGI Limassol, Gerolemou Winery, Cyprus</i>	12
2024	Satinela DOC <i>Rioja (semi-sweet), Marques de Caceres, Spain</i>	12
NV	Riesling Steinbock Zero (<i>non-alcoholic</i>), <i>Dr Fisher, Germany</i>	12
2023	Sauvignon Blanc, <i>Marlborough, Matua, New Zealand</i>	13
2025	Chardonnay Tradition, <i>Alto Adige, Cantina Terlano, Italy</i>	13
2025	Lugana Frati DOC <i>Veneto, Ca dei Frati, Italy</i>	13
2023	Assyrtiko Idisma Drios, <i>PGI Drama, Wine Art Estate, Greece</i>	13
2024	Chablis, <i>Burgundy, Domaine Jean Marc Brocard, France</i>	14

ROSÉ WINES 18cl

2025	Akti Rosé (Lefkada, Mavro), <i>PGI Limassol, Kyperounta Winery, Cyprus</i>	12
2024	Cote du Rhone Rosé <i>Rhone, E.Guigal, France</i>	13
2024	Whispering Angel, <i>Provence, Chateau D'Esclans, France</i>	15

RED WINES 18cl

2025	Mouklos Mavro <i>PGI Lemesos, Tsiakkas Winery, Cyprus</i>	11
2023	Shiraz-Malbec <i>PGI Larnaka, Dafermou Winery, Cyprus</i>	12
2022	Cotes du Rhone, <i>Rhone, E.Guigal, France</i>	13
2022	Chianti Classico Duellame DOCG, <i>Tuscany, Lamole di Lamole</i>	13
2023	Little Fox Cabernet Sauvignon <i>PGI Peloponnese, Giannikos Winery, Greece, BIO</i>	13
2022	Zinfandel Old Vine, <i>California, Bogle Vineyards, USA</i>	14
2023	Malbec Reserva, <i>Mendoza, Bodega Norton, Argentina</i>	15
2022	Bourgogne Pinot Noir Septembre, <i>Burgundy, Domaine Edouard Delaunay, France</i>	16

DESSERTS WINES 10cl

2022	Muscat Beaumes de Venice, <i>Rhone, Vidal Fleury, France</i>	15
2016	Commandaria PDO, <i>Kyperounta Winery, Cyprus</i>	15

COCKTAILS

SPARKLINGS MOMENT

16

Aperol Spritz*Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water***Bellini***Prosecco, Peach Puree***Hugo***Prosecco, Elderflower, Mint Leaves***Mediterranean Spritz***Prosecco, Licor 43, Fresh Cucumber, Fresh Mint, Soda Water***Passion Fruit Spritz***Prosecco, Passion fruit Liqueur, Soda Water*

DESIGNER'S COCKTAILS

17

50 Years Amathus*Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Mango Puree, Rose Syrup, Chamomile Tea***Copacabana***Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Basil Leaves, Sugar Syrup, Bitter Lemon***Hibiscus Paloma***Tequila, Rosella Hibiscus & Agave Cordial, Fresh Lime, Pink Grapefruit Soda***Odysseas***Gin, Pistachio Syrup, Almond Orgeat, Supasawa***Golden Beach***Dark Spicy Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Mango Juice, Fresh Passion Fruit & Ginger ale*

COCKTAILS**CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

16

Classic Mojito*Rum, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda Water***Cosmopolitan***Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice***Classic or Frozen Daiquiri***Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Fruit of your Choice***Pornstar Martini***Vodka, Passoa Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice, Passion Fruit Puree and Prosecco***Classic Martini***Vodka or Gin, Vermouth Dry***Espresso Martini***Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico, Espresso***Pina Colada***Rum, Coconut Liqueur, Coconut Puree, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Cream***Long Island Iced Tea***Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequilla, Triple Sec, Lemon Squash, Coke***Bloody Mary***Vodka, Tomato Juice, Spices***Classic Negroni***Gordon's, Campari, Barolo Chinato Vermouth***Classic or Frozen Margarita***Tequilla, Triple Sec, Fresh Lemon Juice***BARREL AGED COCKTAILS**

18

Old Fashion*Bourbon, Bitter, Sugar***Aged Negroni***Tanqueray 10, Campari, Barolo Chinato, Vermouth*

COCKTAILS

TWISTED CLASSICS

17

Mai Tai

Rum, Apricot Brandy, Triple Sec, Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Rosita

Tequila, Campari, Martini Rosso

Boulevardier

Bourbon, Campari, Martini Rosso

Mezcalita

Tequila, Agave, Fresh Lime

TWISTED SOURS

16

Whiskey Sours

Bourbon Whiskey, Fresh Lime Juice, infused with Honey and Thyme

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice, Egg White

Pisco Sour

Pisco Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice, Angostura and Sugar Syrup

Brandy Sour

Brandy, Fresh Lemon Juice, Fig Marmalade, Angostura and Soda Water

COCKTAILS

GTs 17

- **Hendrick's Gin**, *Cucumber Peel, 3 Cents Aegean Tonic*
- **Gin Mare**, *Thyme, Rosemary, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic*
- **Botanist**, *Fresh Blueberries, Rosemary, Fever Tree Indian Tonic*
- **Tanqueray 10**, *Grapefruit Zest, Fever Tree Indian Tonic*
- **Brockman's**, *Red Grapefruit Peel, Fresh Blueberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic*
- **Etsu**, *Le Tribute Tonic Water, Lemon Peel* 18
- **Silent Pool**, *Orange Peel, Indian Fever Tree Tonic* 18
- **LE TRIBUTE Gin**, *Grapefruit & Lemon Peel, Le Tribute Tonic Water* 19

0.0% alc CLASSIC MOCKTAILS 12

Daiquiri (0.0% alc)*White Cane, Agave Syrup, Fresh Lemon & Lime Juice**Choice of: Lemon, Strawberry, Passion Fruit***Pina Colada (0.0% alc)***Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Cream***Bloody Mary (0.0% alc)***Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Spices***Mojito (0.0% alc)***White Can, fresh Limes, Fresh Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda Water*

0.0% alc DESIGNER'S MOCKTAILS 12

Hugo (0.0%alc)*Sparkling Wine 0.0% alc, Elderflower, Mint Leaves***Pornstar Martini (0.0% alc)***Dry London, Vanilla Syrup, Passion fruit, Lime Juice,**Sparkling Wine 0.0% alc***Mai Tai (0.0% alc)***White Cane, Amaretti, Orange Juice, Grenadine***Italian Spritz (0.0% alc)***Italian Spritz, Fanta Orange, Soda Water, Sparkling Wine 0.0%***Amaretto Sour (0.0% alc)***Amaretti, Fresh Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice***GTonic (0.0% alc)***Dry London, Premium Tonic Water*

APERITIFS

VERMOUTH & BITTER & ANISSET 5cl

Martini (<i>Dry, Bianco, Rosso</i>)	9
Aperol (<i>Italian aperitif</i>)	10
Antica Formula	10
Campari	10
Ouzo Varvayiannis	11
Ouzo Plomari	11

SHERRY & PORT 5cl

Local Sherry (<i>Dry, Medium, Cream</i>)	7
Tio Pepe, Dry	9
Taylor's Vintage	9
Taylor's 10 Years Old Tawny	13
Niepoort 20 Years Old, Old Tawny Port	17

LOW ALCOHOL BEVERAGES

Portobello Gin, Le Tribute Tonic Water, Grapefruit Peel (0.8% alc)	16
Brewdog Punk AF IPA (0.5% alc)	7.5



SPIRITS

GIN 4cl

Ordinary (<i>Gordon's, Beefeater, Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray</i>)	11
Sears Original	11
Opihr	13
Bulldog	14
Caorunn	14
Tanqueray 10	14
Brockman's	14
Malfy Lemon	14
Gin Mare	14
Hendrick's	14
Botanist	14
Berkeley Square	14
MATARAΩ GIN	14
AORATOS GIN	14
Etsu Handcrafted Japanese Gin	15
SALT & STONE	16
Silent Pool	16
Monkey 47	16
Gardener	16
Gin Mare Capri	16
Portofino	16
Elephant Gin	16
LE TRIBUTE Gin	16
Seedlip Garden 108, Herbal (0.0% alc)	11
Seedlip Grove 42, Citrus (0.0% alc)	11
Tanqueray (0.0% alc)	11
Dry London (0.0% alc)	11

VODKA 4cl

Ordinary (<i>Absolut, Smirnoff Red, Stoli Red</i>)	11
Branvin Svenskt	11
Stoli Black Crystal	12
Cîroc	13
Belvedere	13
Grey Goose	13
Beluga Noble	15
Beluga Gold	30
Belveder 10	37



SPIRITS

TEQUILA 4cl

Blanco

Jose Cuervo	11
Volcano	11
Patron	16
Don Julio	18

Reposado

Olmega Altos	11
Jose Cuervo	11
Casamigos	12
Patron	18
Don Julio	20
Clase Azul	50

Anejo

Patron	18
El Tequileno, 1959	35
Don Julio 1942	50
Volcan XA	50

Mezcal

Noble Coyote	12
Le Tribute	21

RUM 4cl

Ordinary (<i>Bacardi, Captain Morgan Black, Havana Club 3 Anos, Captain Morgan Spiced Gold</i>)	11
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	11
Don Q Cold	11
Plantation White	12
Bacardi Reserva	12
Havana Club 7 Anos	12
Angostura 1919	12
Pyrat X.O. Reserve	13
Diplomatico Mantuano	14
Zacapa 23	14
Diplomatico Exclusiva	16
Eminente Reserva	16
White Cane (0.0% alc)	11



SPIRITS

WHISKEY 4cl

Scotch Whiskies

11

Ballantine's

Dewar's White Label

Famous Grouse

J&B

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Teacher's

Premium Whiskies

Johnnie Walker Black Label -12 years old

13

Chivas Regal -12 years old

13

Dimple -15 years old

14

Johnnie Walker Double Black

16

Exclusive Whiskies

Chivas Regal -18 years old

19

Ballantine's -21 years old

32

Chivas Royal Salute -21 years old

33

Johnnie Walker Blue Label -21 years old

48

Chivas Regal -25 years old

65

Irish Whiskies

Bushmills

11

Jameson

11

Jameson Black Barrel

13

Tullamore dew

13



SPIRITS

WHISKEY 4cl

Single Malt Whiskies

10 -12 years	15
<i>(Glenmorangie, Glenfiddich, The Glenlivet, Laphroaig, Talisker, Cardhu)</i>	
Monkey Shoulder (Blended Malt)	16
Macallan - 12 years old	21
Glenfiddich – 15 years old	17
Lagavulin - 16 years old	18
Taketsuru Pure Malt Japanese	18
Glengoyne - 18 years old	20
Glenfiddich - 18 years old	20
Kamiki Blended Malt Japanese	22
The Dalmore Cigar Malt	32
The Glenlivet V - 21 years old	31
Chivas Ultis	31
The Balvenie- 14 years old	40
Glenfiddich - 21 years old	56
Glenmorangie Signet	50
The Matsui, Mizunara Cask, Japanese	44
The Balvenie- 16 years old	60
The Dalmore King Alexander III	75
Macallan - 18 years old	102
Macallan Rare Cask	85

American, Bourbon and Canadian Whiskies

Jack Daniel's	12
Jim Beam	12
Macker's Mark	14
Bullet Bourbon	14
Koval Rye	15
Jack Daniel's Gold No 27	17

An Extra charge of €3.00 will apply for any soft drinks or juice ordered as a mixer



€

LIQUEURS 5cl

10

Masticha
Chambord
Amaretto Di Saronno
Baileys
Cointreau
Drambuie
Kahlua
Limoncello
Malibu
Peach Schnapps
Sambuca (*White or Dark*)
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Midori (*Melon*)
Licor 43

EAUX-DE-VIE 4cl

Zivania	8
Grappa Brunello di Montalcino, A. Gaja	12
Kirschwasser	12

DIGESTIVES 4cl

Underberg 2cl	8
Fernet – Branca	11
Jagermeister	11

BRANDIES 5cl

Five Kings	9
Metaxa 5*	9
Metaxa 7*	12
Metaxa Reserve	17
Armagnac	14
Calvados (Apple Brandy)	14



COGNACS 4cl

Martell V.S.	12
Courvoisier V.S.	12
Hennessy V.S.	12
Hennessy V.S.O.P.	15
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.	15
Martell V.S.O.P.	15
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	15
Delamain X.O.	24
Martell Cordon Bleu	28
Remy Martin X.O.	36
Martell X.O.	43
Hennessy X.O.	41
Frapin VIP X.O.	43
Delamain Vesper	32
Delamain Reserve de la Famille	82
Hennessy Paradis	160
Hennessy Richard	650
Remy Martin, Louis XIII	600

BOTTLED BEERS 33cl

LOCAL BEERS

Keo	6
Carlsberg	6
Sandy Lager	6
Sandy Weiss	7.5
Voreia IPA	7.5
Voreia Weiss	7.5
Militsa Cider (<i>Strawberry & Lime</i>)	7.5
Militsa Cider (<i>Apple</i>)	7.5
Carlsberg (<i>0.0% alc</i>)	6

IMPORTED BEERS

Budweiser	7.5
Somersby Cider	7.5
Corona	7.5
Guinness	8.5
Noam, <i>Bavarian Luxury Lager, Unfiltered</i>	8.5
Heineken	7.5
Stella Artois	7.5
Hoegaarden	7.5
Heineken Non-Alcholic (<i>0.0% alc</i>)	7.5

REFRESHMENTS

Axladi	7
Swiss Hyaluronic Beauty Drink Low Calories	
Local Still Water 100cl	5
Acqua Panna 100cl	7
Acqua Panna 50cl	5
San Pellegrino 75cl	7
Perrier 33cl	5
Soft Drinks 25cl	5
Iced Tea 33cl (<i>Peach or Lemon</i>)	5
Fresh Fruit Juices (<i>Orange, Apple, Carrot</i>)	9

SMOOTHIES 9

Strawberry Wild	
<i>Blueberry, Raspberry, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit</i>	
Pink Velvet Boost	
<i>Strawberry, Almond milk, Banana, Honey</i>	
Mango Tango	
<i>Banana, Apple, Mango</i>	
Hawaiian Breeze	
<i>Mango, Blueberry, pineapple, Passion Fruit</i>	



HOT COFFEES & BEVERAGES

Cyprus Coffee	6
Espresso	6
Macchiato	7
Café Americano (<i>Espresso with Extra Hot Water</i>)	7
Double Cyprus Coffee	7
Filter Coffee	7
Instant Coffee	7
Doppio (<i>Double Espresso</i>)	8
Café Latte (<i>Espresso with Steamed Milk</i>)	8
Cappuccino (<i>Espresso with Frothed Milk</i>)	8
Café Mocha (<i>Espresso with Cacao and Steamed Milk</i>)	8
Hot Chocolate	8.5
Caramel Latte (<i>Espresso, Milk, Caramel Syrup</i>)	8

ICED COFFEES & MILKSHAKES

Frappe (<i>Iced Instant Coffee</i>)	7
Freddo (<i>Iced Espresso</i>)	8
Freddo Cappuccino (<i>Iced Cappuccino</i>)	8
Ice Latte	8
Caramel Ice Latte	8
Ice Americano	8
Milkshakes (<i>Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry</i>)	9





€

SPECIALITY COFFEES WITH ALCOHOL

14

Irish Coffee

Irish Whiskey, filter coffee and fresh cream

Calypso Coffee

Tia Maria, filter coffee and fresh cream

Baileys Coffee

Baileys, filter coffee and fresh cream

Café Royal

Martell Cognac, filter coffee and fresh cream

TEA COLLECTION

8

Herbal Infusion

Smooth Mint

Ginger Breeze

Camomile

Fruit Infusion

Red Fruit Flash

Essence of Fruit

Green tea

Milk Oolong

Jasmine Green Tea

Black tea

English Breakfast

Royal Earl Grey

Darjeeling

Fresh and Loose Tea

Cyprus Mountain Mixed Herbals

Chamomile Flowers

Macha Organic

Fresh Mint



ATHINA

Lounge

FOOD SELECTION



**Our menu is created with responsibly
sourced produce by certified suppliers**

ALLERGENS SYMBOLS

PLEASE REFFER TO OUR MENU'S LAST PAGES

ΑΛΛΕΡΓΙΟΓΟΝΑ

ΠΑΡΑΚΑΛΟΥΜΕ ΑΠΟΤΑΘΕΙΤΕ
ΣΤΗΝ ΤΕΛΕΥΤΑΙΑ ΣΕΛΙΔΑ ΤΟΥ ΜΕΝΟΥ

For any food allergies or intolerances please
inform a member of our staff.

Σε περίπτωση τροφικής αλλεργίας ή
δυσανεξίας παρακαλούμε όπως ενημερώσετε το προσωπικό μας

Food selection available from
13:00-22:00

Φαγητό διαθέσιμο από τη
13:00-22:00

SALADS

- Burrata Salad**  22
***Allergens (4, 8, 12, 14)**
 Burrata/ marinated tomatoes/ baby rucola/ black truffle vinaigrette
 Μπουράτα/ μαριναρισμένες ντομάτες/ ρόκα/ βινεγκρέτ μαύρης τρούφας
- Asian Prawn**   27
***Allergens (7, 11, 12, 14)**
 Marinated Prawns/ fennel/ avocado/ radish/ cucumber/ cashew nuts/ ponzu dressing
 Μαριναρισμένες γαρίδες/ μάραθο/ αβοκάντο/ ραπανάκι/ αγγούρι/ κάσιους/ σάλτσα πόνζου
- Beluga Lentils**   22
***Allergens (5, 8, 12, 14)**
 Roasted sweet potatoes/ avocado/ confit tomatoes/ pickled red onion/
 coriander leaves/ roasted pumpkin seeds/ pomegranates
 Ψητές γλυκοπατάτες/ αβοκάντο/ ντομάτες κονφί/ τουρσί κόκκινου κρεμμυδιού/
 φύλλα κολιάνδρου/ ψητοί σπόροι κολοκύθας/ ρόδια
- Chicken Ceasar** 24
***Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 9)**
 Sucrine lettuce/ herb croutons/ crispy pancetta/ anchovy garlic dressing/ parmesan cheese
 Μαρούλι σουκρίν/ κρουτόνια με βότανα/ τραγανή πανσέτα/ σάλτσα αντζούγιας με σκόρδο/
 τυρί παρμεζάνα

SHARING BITES

- Crab Roll** 27
***Allergens (2, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14)**
 Crab meat salad/ brioche/ curry mayonnaise/ lettuce/ fresh chili
 Σαλάτα με καβούρι/ μπριός/ μαγιονέζα κάρυ/ μαρούλι/ φρέσκα τσίλι
- Chicken Croquettes** 22
***Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9)**
 Crunchy chicken croquettes with chives/ tarragon/ truffle cream sauce
 Τραγανές κροκέττες κοτόπουλο με σχοινόπρασο/ εστραγκόν/ κρέμα τρούφας

Allergens (8) – Do not contains gluten
 Αλλεργία (8) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει Γλουτένη



Dishes suitable for vegetarian
 Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγους



Allergens (4) – Do not contains lactose
 Αλλεργία (4) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει Λακτόζη



Dishes suitable for vegan
 Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγους



SHARING BITES

Taco Tuna Tartar	27
*Allergens (3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 13, 14)	
Wasabi mayo/ unagi/ spring onion/ sesame Μαγιονέζα wasabi/ unagi/ φρέσκο κρεμμυδάκι/ σουσάμι	
Seabass Carpaccio  	24
*Allergens (3, 5, 9, 13)	
Cured seabass/ olive oil/ lime/ green apple/ avocado/ kimchi/ avruga caviar Μαριναρισμένο λαβράκι/ ελαιόλαδο/ λάιμ/ πράσινο μήλο/ αβοκάντο/ κίμτσι/ χαβιάρι avruga	
Pinsa Burrata 	22
*Allergens (4, 8, 14)	
Tomatoes/ baby rucola/ basil/ black olives Μαριναρισμένες ντομάτες/ ρόκα/ βασιλικός/ μαύρες ελιές	
Mini Burger	26
*Allergens (4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 14)	
Beef patty/ brioche/ caramelized onion/ house mayo/ pickles Βοδινό μπιφτέκι/ μπριός/ καραμελωμένο κρεμμύδι/ σπιτική μαγιονέζα/ πίκλες	
Club Sandwich	21
*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 14)	
Chicken/ crispy pancetta/ egg/ tomatoes/ mustard mayonnaise/ lettuce Κοτόπουλο/ τραγανή πανσέττα/ αυγό/ ντομάτες/ μαγιονέζα/ μαρούλι	
Vegetable Tortilla  	19
*Allergens (1, 5, 6, 8, 12)	
Roasted vegetables/ vegan harissa mayo/ crispy greens/ fresh mint Ψητά λαχανικά/ vegan μαγιονέζα με harissa/ τραγανή σαλάτα/ φρέσκος δυόσμος	
Selected Cheese Platter	27
*Allergens (4, 8, 12)	
Chutney and freshly baked bread Chutney και φρεσκοψημένο ψωμί	
Fresh Seasonal Fruits	19
Φρέσκα εποχιακά φρούτα	

Allergens (8) – Do not contains gluten
Αλλεργία (8) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει Γλουτένη



Dishes suitable for vegetarian
Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγους



Allergens (4) – Do not contains lactose
Αλλεργία (4) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει Λακτόζη



Dishes suitable for vegan
Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγους



SUSHI (8pcs)

California Roll / Ρολό “California”   *Allergens (2, 7, 9, 10, 13, 14) Crab/ avocado/ cucumber/ tobiko red/ mayonnaise Καβούρας/ αβοκάντο/ αγγούρι/ tobiko red/ μαγιονέζα	22
Tempura Roll / Ρολό Τεμπούρα  *Allergens (2, 7, 8, 9, 10, 13, 14) Tempura prawns/ avocado/ cucumber/ tempura flakes/ mix mayonnaise/ teriyaki Γαρίδα τεμπούρα/ αβοκάντο/ αγγούρι/ νιφάδες τεμπούρα/ μιξ μαγιονέζα/ τεριγιάκι	22
Salmon Roll / Ρολό Σολομού   *Allergens (3, 7, 9, 10, 13, 14) Fresh salmon/ avocado/ mix mayonnaise Φρέσκος σολομός/ αβοκάντο/ μιξ μαγιονέζα	22
Crispy Crab Roll / Τραγανό ρολό καβουριού  *Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 9, 10, 14) Soft shell crab/ fresh crab meat / avocado/ cucumber/ teriyaki sauce/ wasabi mayo Καβούρι με μαλακό κέλυφος/ φρέσκο κρέας καβουριού/ αβοκάντο/ αγγούρι/ σάλτσα τεριγιάκι/ μαγιονέζα wasabi	22
Red Dragon Roll / Ρολό Red “Dragon”  *Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 9, 10, 13, 14) Tempura prawn/ avocado/ fresh salmon/ spicy mayo Γαρίδα τεμπούρα/ αβοκάντο/ φρέσκος σολομός/ πικάντικη μαγιονέζα	22
Tuna Roll / Ρολό Τόνου   *Allergens (3, 7, 9, 13, 14) Fresh tuna / avocado/ cucumber homemade tartare sauce/ arare/ red tobiko/ spicy mayo Φρέσκος τόνος / αβοκάντο / αγγούρι σπιτική σάλτσα ταρτάρ / αράρε/ κόκκινο τόμπικο / πικάντικη μαγιονέζα	22

Allergens (8) – Do not contains gluten
 Αλλεργία (8) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει Γλουτένη
 Dishes suitable for vegetarian
 Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγους



Allergens (4) – Do not contains lactose
 Αλλεργία (4) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει Λακτόζη
 Dishes suitable for vegan
 Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγους



SUSHI (8pcs)**Black Dragon Roll / Πολό Black” Dragon”**

22

***Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 9, 13, 14)**

Prawn tempura/ avocado/ smoke eel/ sesame seed/ teriyaki sauce

Γαρίδα τεμπούρα/ αβοκάντο/ καπνιστό χέλι/ σουσάμι/ σάλτσα τεριγιάκι

Smoke Salmon/ Καπνιστός Σολομός

22

***Allergens (3, 4, 7, 10, 14)**

Home-made smoked salmon /cream cheese /avocado/cucumber/sour cream

Σπιτικός καπνιστός σολομός / τυρί κρέμα / αβοκάντο / αγγούρι / ξινή κρέμα

Nigiri Selection / Πουκιλία “Nigiri”

28

***Allergens (2, 3, 5, 9, 10, 14)**

Fresh salmon/ fresh tuna/ seabass/ prawn

Φρέσκος σολομός/ φρέσκος τόνος/ λαβράκι/ γαρίδα

Vegan Roll / Χορτοφαγικό Ρολό

19

***Allergens (7, 14)**

Avocado/ carrots/ cucumber

Αβοκάντο/ καρότο/ αγγούρι

Shitake Roll

19

***Allergens (7, 13, 14)**

Shitake Mushroom/ wakame/ cucumber/ avocado

Μανιτάρι Shitake/ wakame/ αγγούρι/ αβοκάντο

Sushi Selection (16 pcs) / Επιλογή Σούσι (16 τεμ.)

44

***Allergens (2, 3, 5, 9, 10, 14)**

Choice of 4 different kinds of rolls (4 pcs each)

Επιλογή 4 διαφορετικών ειδών ρολά (4 τεμ. το καθένα)

Sashimi (5 pcs) / Σασίμι (5 τεμ.)

24

*** Choice of: / Επιλογή από:*****Seabass / Λαβράκι*****Prawn / Γαρίδα*****Allergens (3, 7)*****Allergens (2, 7)*****Tuna / Τόνος*****Salmon / Σολομός*****Allergens (3, 7)*****Allergens (3, 7)**Allergens (8) – Do not contains gluten
Αλλεργία (8) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει ΓλουτένηDishes suitable for vegetarian
Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγουςAllergens (4) – Do not contains lactose
Αλλεργία (4) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει ΛακτόζηDishes suitable for vegan
Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγους

Guanaja Cake***Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)**

Bitter chocolate cream and Madagascar vanilla Crème Brûlée on chocolate biscuit.

Πικρή κρέμα σοκολάτας και Crème Brûlée με βανίλια Μαδαγασκάρης σε μπισκότο σοκολάτας

Red Velvet Cheese Cake***Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)**

With cream cheese and black currant compote.

Με κρεμώδες τυρί και μαύρα μούρα

Apple Tart / Τάρτα Μήλου***Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)**

Apple slices, walnuts, raisins topped with cinnamon and almonds on a crispy biscuit shell

Φέτες μήλου, καρύδια, σταφίδες πασπαλισμένες με κανέλα και αμύγδαλα, πάνω σε τραγανό μπισκότο

Avellana***Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)**

Milk chocolate mousse and gianduja crémeux on hazelnut biscuit

Μους από σοκολάτα γάλακτος και κρέμα gianduja σε μπισκότο φουντουκιού

Vegan Chocolate Cake / Κέικ Σοκολάτας Βέγκαν***Allergens (8, 12)**

Dark chocolate cream, cocoa biscuit

Μαύρη κρέμα σοκολάτας, μπισκότο από κακάο

Fresh Fruit Tart / Τάρτα Φρέσκων Φρούτων***Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)**

A buttery tart shell filled with vanilla cream topped with fresh fruits of the season

Βάση τάρτας βουτύρου γεμιστή με κρέμα βανίλιας γαρνιρισμένη με φρέσκα φρούτα εποχής

Dubai Tart***Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 13)**

Chocolate tart, pistachio, kataifi praline, pistachio mousse, roasted pistachio

Τάρτα σοκολάτας, φιστίκι Αιγίνης, κανταΐφι από πραλίνα, μους φιστικιού,

καβουρδισμένο φιστίκι Αιγίνης

Allergens (8) – Do not contains gluten
Αλλεργία (8) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει ΓλουτένηDishes suitable for vegetarian
Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγουςAllergens (4) – Do not contains lactose
Αλλεργία (4) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει ΛακτόζηDishes suitable for vegan
Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγους

Wild Forest***Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)**

Yogurt Forest fruit gelato, crunchy meringue, strawberries & berries

Παγωτό γιαουρτιού από φρούτα του δάσους, τραγανή μαρέγκα, φράουλες και μούρα

Taste of Greece***Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)**

Pistachio & Masticha gelato, crunchy kataifi, variegato pistachio, sour cherry spoon sweet

Φιστίκι Αιγίνης & μαστίχα παγωτό, τραγανό κατάρφι, φιστίκι Αιγίνης variegato, βύσσινο γλυκό του κουταλιού

Apple Pie Fusion***Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)**

Premium vanilla & Apple pie gelato, hazelnut and almond biscuit

Βανίλια & μηλόπιτα παγωτό, φουντούκι και αμύγδαλο μπισκότο

Duo of Chocolate***Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)**

Dark & Milk chocolate gelato, white hazelnut brownies, white crunchy pearls

Παγωτό μαύρης και γάλακτος σοκολάτας, λευκά μπράουνις φουντουκιού, λευκά τραγανά μαργαριτάρια σοκολάτας

Allergens (8) – Do not contains gluten
Αλλεργία (8) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει Γλουτένη



Dishes suitable for vegetarian
Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγους



Allergens (4) – Do not contains lactose
Αλλεργία (4) – Δεν περιλαμβάνει Λακτόζη



Dishes suitable for vegan
Κατάλληλο για χορτοφάγους



ALLERGENS INDEX

1. CELERY

This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and root called celeriac. You can find celery in celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.

2. CRUSTACEANS

Crab, lobster, prawns, and scampi are crustaceans. Shrimp paste often used in Thai and south east Asian curries or salads, is an ingredient to look out for.

3. FISH

You will find this in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and Worcestershire sauce.

4. MILK

Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yogurt. It can also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, and in powdered soups and sauces. Its often split into casein in curds and BLG in whey.

5. MUSTARD

Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces and soups.

6. PEANUTS

Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why its sometimes called a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts, sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.

7. SOYA

Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also found in desserts, ice cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.

8. WHEAT - GLUTEN

Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasan wheat / Kamut), rye, barley and oats is often found in foods containing flour such as some types of baking powder, batter, bread crumbs, bread, cakes, pasta, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and fried foods which are dusted with flour.

9. EGGS

Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousses, pasta, quiche, sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.

10. LUPIN

Yes, lupin is a flower, but its also found in flour! Lupin flour seeds can be used in some types of bread, pastries and even pasta.

11. MOLLUSCS

These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks, but can also be commonly found in oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.

12. TREE NUTS

Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume & grow underground), this ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts. You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders (often used in Asian curries), stir-fried dishes, ice cream, marzipan, (almond paste), nut oils and sauces.

13. SESAME

These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example), breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tachini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.

14. SULPHUR DIOXIDE

This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes. You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetables as well as in wine and beer. If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of developing a reaction to sulphur dioxide.